Indiana University Graduate Faculty Council
October 21, 2019
2:00 – 3:30 pm

IIUB: Carmichael Center 201Z
IUPUI:  ES 4130
IU Video Bridge #238853


Agenda

1. Approval of minutes from Council meeting on September 16, 2019
2. [bookmark: _GoBack]Update on GFC Elections for 2019-2020 – Jeff Rutherford
3. Discussion items
a) GFC Bylaws and Consitution – Mary Waldron
b) IU-wide financial supports – Morgan McMillan, IU Office of Financial Literacy
· MoneySmarts (https://moneysmarts.iu.edu/)
c) Campus-specific financial services and supports – Mary Waldron 
· IUB UGS Finanaical Support (https://graduate.indiana.edu/admissions/financial-support/index.html) linking to Student Central “Paying for College” (https://studentcentral.indiana.edu/pay-for-college/your-success/index.html)

· IUPUI Graduate Office Financial Support (https://graduate.iupui.edu/admissions/financial-support/index.html)

· IUPUC “Paying for College” (https://students.iupuc.edu/paying-for-college/index.html)

· IU East Graduate Student Aid (https://www.iue.edu/finaid/applying/graduate.php)

· IU Fort Wayne “Paying for College” (https://www.iufw.edu/paying-for-college/index.html)

· IU Kokomo Office of Scholarships and Financial Aid (https://www.iuk.edu/financial-aid/index.html) plus “Resource Navigator” (https://www.iuk.edu/student-life/resource-navigator.html)

· IU Northwest Office of Financial Aid (https://www.iun.edu/financialaid/graduate-students/index.htm)

· IU South Bend Office of Financial Aid and Scholarships (https://students.iusb.edu/financial-aid/graduate-students.html)

· IU Southeast Financial Aid (https://www.ius.edu/financial-aid/index.php) and Student Central “Paying for College” (https://www.ius.edu/student-central/paying-for-college/index.html)


4. Standing Reports from Committees
· Academic Policy Committee – Rebecca Slotegraff
· Awards Committee – Karen Kovacik
· Diversity Issues Committee – Stacie King
· Graduate Initiatives Committee – Scott Shackelford
· Reports from Student Representatives
5. New Business—open call
6. Adjournment

Next Meeting:  November 28, 2019
